F10

Nr
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

IF Béljan

BK Astrio svart
IF Bdljan bl
Torup/Rydd FF
SNFF

BK Astrio gul

Tid
9.00
9.40
10.20
11.00
11.40
12.20
13.00
13.40
14.20
15.00
15.40

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Plan Hemmalag

SNFF

BK Astrio svart
IF Béljan

IF BGljan bl
IF Béljan

IF Bdljan bl
IF Béljan

IF BGljan bl
Torup/Rydo FF
BK Astrio svart
IF Béljan

Bortalag

BK Astrio gul
Torup/Rydé FF
BK Astrio svart
SNFF
Torup/Rydo FF
BK Astrio gul
SNFF
Torup/Rydo FF
SNFF

IF Béljan bl
BK Astrio gul



